
Sl No.
Name of the Boarding 
Point

Regular 
Student

Teaching 
Staff

Non 
Teaching 

Staff

Part time 
student

1 KK NAGAR BUS DEPO 6:15 AM 103 42000 34650 30800 9164

2 ASHOK PILLAR 6:17 AM 102 42000 34650 30800 9164

3 KANNAMAPETTAI 6:20 AM 107 42000 34650 30800 9164

4 C.I.T NAGAR 6.25 AM 104 42000 34650 30800 9164

5 SAIDAPET 6:30 AM 95 39000 32175 28600 8509

6 VELACHERY CHECKPOST 6:45 AM 88 39000 32175 28600 8509

7 GURU NANAK COLLEGE 6:50 AM 86 39000 32175 28600 8509

8 VIJAYANAGAR BUS STAND 6:55 AM 84 39000 32175 28600 8509

9 BABY NAGAR 7:05 AM 80 36000 29700 26400 7855

10 SRP TOOLS 7:10 AM 78 36000 29700 26400 7855

11 PERUNGUDI 7:15 AM 74 36000 29700 26400 7855

12 THORAIPAKKAM 7:18 AM 68 36000 29700 26400 7855

13 JAIN COLLEGE 7:20 AM 68 36000 29700 26400 7855

14 KARAPAKKAM 7:30 AM 63 36000 29700 26400 7855

15 SHOLINGANALLUR AAVIN 7:32 AM 58 33000 27225 24200 7200

16 PONNIYAMMAN KOVIL 7:35 AM 56 33000 27225 24200 7200

17 KUMARAN NAGAR 7:37 AM 54 33000 27225 24200 7200

18 NAVALUR 7:43 AM 47 33000 27225 24200 7200

19 PADUR 7:53 AM 35 24000 19800 17600 5236

20 KELAMBAKKAM 7:56 AM 32 24000 19800 17600 5236

21 AVIT 8:30 AM 0 0 0 0 0

Route Name: KK NAGAR

Timing
Round 

Trip KMS

Route No: 02
Fees


